SPEED POST
No. 79/21/2013-ADM I
Government of India
Ministry of Labour & Employment
Labour Bureau

(Adm-I)

fkkkk ket
SCO 28-31, Sector 17A,
Chandigarh-160017.
Dated the November 25, 2013.

KEY: RollNo/Cat/SrNo

As per Annexure below

Subject: Recruitment of Supervisors on Contract Basis in Labour Bureau -
Issuance of Interview call letter - Regarding

Sir/Madam,

1. Reference is invited to your application of the above cited subject. It is to
inform you that you have been shortlisted and accordingly you are requested
to appear for interview on As per Annexure below at the venue indicated at
the end.

2. While coming for interview, you are requested to bring two signed passport
size photographs along with the following documents, in original, with an
attested copy of each of them.

(i) Certificate in respect of Educational qualifications, mark-sheet & Date of
Birth;

(ii)) Caste Certificate in respect of SC/ST/OBC categories issued by the
designated authorities.

(iii) Certificate regarding experience.

3. If any candidate found late for interview or found trying to put undue
influence directly or indirectly on recruiting authority, his/her candidature is
liable to be cancelled.

Yours truly,
(Sunil Chaudhry)

Director (Adm)
VENUE :

As per Annexure below



State : Maharashtra

S.No. AM_DigAM_Name

122019

2 22014

3 22029

4 22043

5 22009

6 22021

7 22013

8 22022

9 22047

10 22043

11 22039

12 22005

13 22023

14 22034

15 22025

SHAIKH JUMMAKHAN BABU

RAVIKANT SHRIPAT TAYADE

GAJANAN ANNAPPA AJETRAO

BALKRISHNA S. GAIKWAD

KHUSPE NARAYAN SHRIPATI

SHANTI PRIYA SEN

MUNNILAL BISHWANATH GUPTA

RAM BHAVAN YADAV

LALENDRA KUMAR KHAPARDE

BALKRISHNA S. GAIKWAD

YOGESH NARAYAN ATGUR

Annexure

AM_FatherHusbandName

SHAIKH BABU BASHIR

Sex

Male

SH. SHRIPAT CHENDRU TAYADE Male

ANNAPPA BABU AJETRAO

LT. SHIVRAM GAIKWAD

SHRIPATI GOVIND KHUSPE

SATYENDRA NATH SEN

Male

Male

Male

Male

BISHWANATH SHIVPUJAN GUPT Male

HARIHAR YADAV

NILKANTH KHAPARDE

LT. SHIVRAM GAIKWAD

NARAYAN H. ATGUR

Male

Male

Male

Male

MANOHAR RAMCHANDER KHANL RAMCHANDER CHHOTU KHAND Male

ALOK MOHANRAO KALGI

ABHINAV K DUBEY

SAMIR GOVIND MANCHEKAR

MOHANRAO J.KALGI

KSHAMA NATH L DUBEY

Male

Male

GOVIND BHAGWAN MANCHEKAI Male

AM_DOB cat

7/14/1988 OBC

6/1/1964 SC

11/10/1984 sC

6/2/1951 SC

08/15/1951 GEN

11/01/1953 GEN

12/05/1951 OBC

01/01/1953 OBC

10/31/1955 SC

06/02/1951 SC

09/19/1975 GEN

08/30/1951 GEN

06/22/1986 GEN

01/11/1987 GEN

02/04/1984 OBC

AM_Mobile

08805332315

Supervisors

Venue

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

02580-311822,0 Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram

9049469522

9870548988

9769734373

9049762469

Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

022,21642081,9! Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram

9820874205

9870548988

9421468468

09757181113

9869635988

9819310910

Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

8898880956,90C Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram

Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Date of Interview

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

Time

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM



16 22024

17 22007

18 22018

19 22037

20 22048

21 22006

22 22001

23 22032

24 22010

25 22045

26 22031

27 22016

28 22033

29 22004

30 22036

31 22041

CHANDRAKANT KASHINAJH MAH KASHINAJH S.MAHURE

KAMALE BALAJI DATTATRAYA

AZHAR KHAWAJA AHMED SAGRI

DANTKALE GIRISH SUBHASH

VANDANA KUMARI

PATIL HARSHAL JAYAWANT

PRATIBHA KESHAVRAO KORE

NAVALE NITIN RAMESH

PAGARE JYOTSNA SUBHASH

MOHAMED FIROZ MACHINGAL

DATTATRAYA

KHAWAJA AHMED SAGRI

SUBHASH

SRI NAGESHWAR PRASAD

JAYAWANT Y PATIL

KESHAVRAO SANKAR KORE

RAMESH V.NAVALE

SUBHASH BABU PAGARE

RAYINKUTTY. M

SATISH DATTARAO WAGHMARE DATTARAO WAGHMARE

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

SURYAKANT SAMBHAJI WAGHMA SURYAKANT BAPURAO WAGHM Male

NILESH DEODAS CHOUHAN

DEODAS DHADUJI CHOUHAN

CHAUHAN MAHAVIRSINH MOHAN CHAUHAN MOHANBHAI A.

ANUP UDARAMJI RAUT

VIRKAR KISHORE BHIMSEN

UDARAM RAUT

LT. VIRKAR BHIMSEN SONU

Male

Male

Male

Male

06/14/1982 OBC

02/18/1990 OBC

06/20/1968 OBC

03/28/1989 OBC

01/31/1985 OBC

12/17/1989 OBC

08/14/1986 OBC

06/13/1989 OBC

11/03/1985 OBC

03/10/1981 OBC

10/30/1985 SC

12/05/1953 SC

11/22/1985 SC

04/25/1988 SC

06/01/1982 SC

06/14/1966 SC

9970290427

7875214747

08291124202

9860194622

9669029607

09821861567

9158253715

7498253744

08606311747

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

022-26852002,0 Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram

7875011331

Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

9099232274,971 Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram

9833758065

7208492993

Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM



32 22003

33 22028

34 22038

35 22042

36 22026

37 22027

38 22030

39 22020

40 22035

41 22040

42 22017

PRAVIN DIGAMBARRAO KAMBLE DIGAMBAR R.KAMBIE

SANJIV KUMAR

BHARAT HIRAMAN BHAISARE

PAWAR ASHISH VISHWANATH

INGOLE DAYASHIL SAKHARAM

RAJESH SHAIDHAR PAWAR

VISHAL KUMAR GADE

PRADEEP PRAKASAH TIRMARE

RUPESH RAJAN SALVI

KAMBLE SAMADHAN BHANDERA'BHANDERAV THIMA KAMBLE

RAJAN DEVRAM GAVALI

VYAS JI

HIRA MAN BHAISARE

VISHWANATH GOVIND PAWAR

INGOLE SAKHARAM

SHAIDHAR KHANDUJI PAWAR

GAUTAM BHANUDAS GADE

PRAKASAH S. TIRMARE

RAJAN G. SALVI

DEVRAM GAVALI

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

04/16/1981 SC

01/10/1984 SC

12/16/1987 SC

10/09/1984 SC

06/02/1989 SC

05/04/1974 SC

05/18/1987 SC

03/01/1986 SC

02/06/1990 SC

05/02/1988 SC

03/18/1982 ST

9960436503

9702570983

9579081212

9821816581

9923874235

9967112056

09867907960

09664574871

9969943216

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram
Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg,
Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9th December 2013
(Monday)

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM
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