No. 79/21/2013-ADM I Government of India Ministry of Labour & Employment Labour Bureau (Adm-I) ********

SCO 28-31, Sector 17A, Chandigarh-160017. Dated the November 25, 2013.

KEY: RollNo/Cat/SrNo

As per Annexure below

Subject: Recruitment of Supervisors on Contract Basis in Labour Bureau – Issuance of Interview call letter - Regarding

Sir/Madam,

- 1. Reference is invited to your application of the above cited subject. It is to inform you that you have been shortlisted and accordingly you are requested to appear for interview on **As per Annexure below** at the venue indicated at the end.
- 2. While coming for interview, you are requested to bring two signed passport size photographs along with the following documents, in original, with an attested copy of each of them.
 - (i) Certificate in respect of Educational qualifications, mark-sheet & Date of Birth;
 - (ii) Caste Certificate in respect of SC/ST/OBC categories issued by the designated authorities.
 - (iii) Certificate regarding experience.
- 3. If any candidate found late for interview or found trying to put undue influence directly or indirectly on recruiting authority, his/her candidature is liable to be cancelled.

Yours truly,

(Sunil Chaudhry)
Director (Adm)

VENUE:

As per Annexure below

	State . Manarashtra	Aillieaure					ouper visors		
S.No. AM_	Dia AM_Name	AM_FatherHusbandName	Sex A	M_DOB	cat	AM_Mobile	Venue	Date of Interview	Time
1 22019	9 SHAIKH JUMMAKHAN BABU	SHAIKH BABU BASHIR	Male	7/14/1988	OBC	08805332315	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
2 22014	4 RAVIKANT SHRIPAT TAYADE	SH. SHRIPAT CHENDRU TAYADI	E Male	6/1/1964	SC	02580-311822,09	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
3 22029	9 GAJANAN ANNAPPA AJETRAO	ANNAPPA BABU AJETRAO	Male	11/10/1984	SC	9049469522	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
4 22043	3 BALKRISHNA S. GAIKWAD	LT. SHIVRAM GAIKWAD	Male	6/2/1951	SC	9870548988	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
5 22009	9 KHUSPE NARAYAN SHRIPATI	SHRIPATI GOVIND KHUSPE	Male	08/15/1951	GEN		Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
6 2202	1 SHANTI PRIYA SEN	SATYENDRA NATH SEN	Male	11/01/1953	GEN	9769734373	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
7 22013	3 MUNNILAL BISHWANATH GUPTA	BISHWANATH SHIVPUJAN GUPT	Г Male	12/05/1951	OBC	9049762469	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
8 22022	2 RAM BHAVAN YADAV	HARIHAR YADAV	Male	01/01/1953	OBC	022,21642081,99	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
9 22047	7 LALENDRA KUMAR KHAPARDE	NILKANTH KHAPARDE	Male	10/31/1955	SC	9820874205	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
10 22043	3 BALKRISHNA S. GAIKWAD	LT. SHIVRAM GAIKWAD	Male	06/02/1951	SC	9870548988	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
11 22039	9 YOGESH NARAYAN ATGUR	NARAYAN H. ATGUR	Male	09/19/1975	GEN	9421468468	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
12 22005	5 MANOHAR RAMCHANDER KHANI	ERAMCHANDER CHHOTU KHAND) Male	08/30/1951	GEN	09757181113	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
13 22023	3 ALOK MOHANRAO KALGI	MOHANRAO J.KALGI	Male	06/22/1986	GEN		Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
14 22034	4 ABHINAV K DUBEY	KSHAMA NATH L DUBEY	Male	01/11/1987	GEN	9819310910	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
15 22025	5 SAMIR GOVIND MANCHEKAR	GOVIND BHAGWAN MANCHEKA	l Male	02/04/1984	OBC	8898880956,900	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM

Supervisors

State : Maharashtra

Annexure

16 22024	CHANDRAKANT KASHINAJH MAH	KASHINAJH S.MAHURE	Male	06/14/1982 OBC	9970290427	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
17 22007	KAMALE BALAJI DATTATRAYA	DATTATRAYA	Male	02/18/1990 OBC	7875214747	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
18 22018	AZHAR KHAWAJA AHMED SAGRI	KHAWAJA AHMED SAGRI	Male	06/20/1968 OBC	08291124202	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
19 22037	DANTKALE GIRISH SUBHASH	SUBHASH	Male	03/28/1989 OBC	9860194622	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
20 22048	VANDANA KUMARI	SRI NAGESHWAR PRASAD	Female	01/31/1985 OBC	9669029607	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
21 22006	PATIL HARSHAL JAYAWANT	JAYAWANT Y PATIL	Male	12/17/1989 OBC	09821861567	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
22 22001	PRATIBHA KESHAVRAO KORE	KESHAVRAO SANKAR KORE	Female	08/14/1986 OBC	9158253715	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
23 22032	NAVALE NITIN RAMESH	RAMESH V.NAVALE	Male	06/13/1989 OBC	7498253744	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
24 22010	PAGARE JYOTSNA SUBHASH	SUBHASH BABU PAGARE	Female	11/03/1985 OBC		Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
25 22045	MOHAMED FIROZ MACHINGAL	RAYINKUTTY. M	Male	03/10/1981 OBC	08606311747	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
26 22031	SATISH DATTARAO WAGHMARE	DATTARAO WAGHMARE	Male	10/30/1985 SC		Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
27 22016	SURYAKANT SAMBHAJI WAGHMA	SURYAKANT BAPURAO WAGHM	Male	12/05/1953 SC	022-26852002,0	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
28 22033	NILESH DEODAS CHOUHAN	DEODAS DHADUJI CHOUHAN	Male	11/22/1985 SC	7875011331	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
29 22004	CHAUHAN MAHAVIRSINH MOHAN	ICHAUHAN MOHANBHAI A.	Male	04/25/1988 SC	9099232274,971	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
30 22036	ANUP UDARAMJI RAUT	UDARAM RAUT	Male	06/01/1982 SC	9833758065	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
31 22041	VIRKAR KISHORE BHIMSEN	LT. VIRKAR BHIMSEN SONU	Male	06/14/1966 SC	7208492993	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM

32 22003	PRAVIN DIGAMBARRAO KAMBLE	DIGAMBAR R.KAMBIE	Male	04/16/1981 SC	9960436503	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
33 22028	SANJIV KUMAR	VYAS JI	Male	01/10/1984 SC	9702570983	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
34 22038	BHARAT HIRAMAN BHAISARE	HIRA MAN BHAISARE	Male	12/16/1987 SC	9579081212	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
35 22042	PAWAR ASHISH VISHWANATH	VISHWANATH GOVIND PAWAR	Male	10/09/1984 SC	9821816581	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
36 22026	INGOLE DAYASHIL SAKHARAM	INGOLE SAKHARAM	Male	06/02/1989 SC		Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
37 22027	RAJESH SHAIDHAR PAWAR	SHAIDHAR KHANDUJI PAWAR	Male	05/04/1974 SC	9923874235	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
38 22030	VISHAL KUMAR GADE	GAUTAM BHANUDAS GADE	Male	05/18/1987 SC	9967112056	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
39 22020	PRADEEP PRAKASAH TIRMARE	PRAKASAH S. TIRMARE	Male	03/01/1986 SC	09867907960	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
40 22035	RUPESH RAJAN SALVI	RAJAN G. SALVI	Male	02/06/1990 SC	09664574871	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
41 22040	KAMBLE SAMADHAN BHANDERA	BHANDERAV THIMA KAMBLE	Male	05/02/1988 SC		Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM
42 22017	RAJAN DEVRAM GAVALI	DEVRAM GAVALI	Male	03/18/1982 ST	9969943216	Labour Bureau (W.R.), 2nd Floor, 71-B, Shram Safalaya Building, N.G. Acharaya Marg, Chembur(East), MUMBAI - 400071.	9th December 2013 (Monday)	9.00 AM